15-095-01062-000

JUL 16 1974

CONSERVATION DIVISION Wichita. Kansas

STATE OF KANSAS STATE CORPORATION COMMISSION CONSERVATION DIVISION P. O. EOX 17027 WICHITA, KANSAS 67217

WELL PLUGGING RECORD

FORM CP-4

				a 0T -		F TT 4 1
		E/CNWKSWXT				e5 W (E)(W
NORTH		Toor				
						Well No3
1 1 1	Office Address		away -	72 a7a 2 da a	Vanas	67208
l		/ell (completed				
l		pleted				
l i l i		plugging filed				
		plugging appro				
		enced				7-9 19 7
i i		leted				
		ndonment of we				
	7			-		fore plugging was cor
Locate well correctly on above Section Plat	menced?	Y	n			
ame of Conservation Agent who supe				eott		
roducing formation.						f Well 38 20 ! F
low depth and thickness of all water,					_	•
OIL, CAS OR WATER RECORD	os					CASING RECORD
FORMATION	CONTENT	FROM	TO	SIZE	PUT IN	PULLED OUT
		Ţ · · · · · · ·		<u> 51 n</u>		3/331
						<u> </u>
introducing it into the hole. If cemfect for each plug se	et. 	ggod off 0' to 380 ' Hado I	bettem e	f hole vi ed 5 ax c els bridge	th sand. of cement	Sand from Mudded hole 25 ay of cer
						bridge. Dumpe
	<u>10</u> _	uy of cem	ent, fil	ling to 1	the bette	m of the celle
· · · · · · · · · · - · - · - · - · - · - · - · - · · - · · - · · · · · - · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·						
	(If additions Art I.s	description is nece	Pulling	of this abeet)		
iame of Plugging Contractor	Art_Ls	<u>mb Casing</u>	Pulling		67501	
ame of Plugging Contractor	Art_Ls	description is need in B. Carring ing St. H	Pulling		5 6750I	
ame of Plugging Contractorddress	Art Le 2809 K	mb Casing ing St. H	Pulling Lutchingo		5 6750I	
ame of Plugging Contractor ddress TATE OF Kanges	Art Le 2809 K	mb Cosing ing St. H	Pulling Lutchingo Reno	Co. n, Kansar	. 58.	
ame of Plugging Contractor ddress TATE OFKanges Art Lamb	Art Le 2809 K	mb Casing ing St. H	Pulling Lutchingo Reno comployee of o	Co. Non nor	→ 58.) of the above-describ
TATE OF	Art Le 2809 K	ing St. H	Reno comployee of o	Co. Non nor	→ 58.	of the above-describ
TATE OF	Art Le 2809 K	ing St. H	Reno comployee of o	Co. Non nor	→ 58.) of the above-describ ined and the log of t
TATE OF	Art Le 2809 K	ENTY OF(cowledge of the	Reno comployee of o	Co. Non nor	→ 58.) of the above-describined and the log of t
TATE OF Kangas Art Lamb	Art Le 2809 K	entry or(owledge of the od correct. So (Signature)	Reno employee of o facts, statemen	Men day	ser or operator	ined and the log of t
Name of Plugging Contractor	Art Le 2809 K	entry or(owledge of the od correct. So (Signature)	Reno comployee of o	wner) or (owners, and matter	ehin son	of the above-describe fined and the log of t
TATE OFApt_Lamb sell, being first duly sworn on oath, a	Art Le 2809 K . COU	ENTY OF	Reno comployee of o facts, statementhelp me God	wner) or (owners, and matter	ser or operator	ined and the log of t
TATE OF	Art Le 2809 K . COU	entry or(owledge of the od correct. So (Signature)	Reno comployee of o facts, statementhelp me God	wner) or (owners, and matter	ehin son	ined and the log of t
TATE OFApt_Lamb sell, being first duly sworn on oath, a	Art Le 2809 K . COU	ENTY OF	Reno comployee of o facts, statementhelp me God	wner) or (owners, and matter	ehin son.	ined and the log of t

Broadway #3
Owner: Earl F. Wakefield
Contractor: Earl F. Wakefield NW SE NW 21-285-5W Kingman County, Kansas Casing: 127' of 8 5/8" 38\$7.89 of 5 1/2" w/50 sax Comm: 12-16-50 Comp: 12-29-50 38171 Elevation 1381 DF Surface
Shale & Shells
Shale, Shells & Salt
Shale & Shells
Shale & Lime Streaks
Lime & Shale
Shale & Shells
Shale & Lime
Shale & Lime
Shale & Lime
3300
3307 Surface 355 : 3 8**45** STATE CORPORATION COMMISSION CONSERVATION DIVISION Lime & Shale 3390 3450 3797 Lime Shale & Lime Lime & Chert 3820 3820 T. D. STATE OF KANSAS នន COUNTY OF SEDGWICK) I hereby certify that the above is a true and correct copy of the log of the Broadway #3 well located NW SE NW, 21-285-5W, Kingman County, Kansas. Subscribed and sworn to before me this ____day of My Commission Expires: 12-23-54